CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number....

Solicitation No.:
Project Title:
Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item:
Term:

Renewal Options:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:

Phone: 813-421-0716

PB200492CJV

Purchase and Repair of Communication Equipment
8/17/2021

12/31/2021

8/17/2021

21

Six months

No — Project has been resolicited by the State of
Washington and NASPO ValuePoint. Replacement
contract to be brought before the Board for approval
at a future date.

100422 or 110529
Motorola

Matt Henderson, Senior Account Manager

Email: mhenderson@motorolasolutions.com

Award Amount or Details: NTE department’s budgeted amount



	Solicitation No.: PB200492CJV

